
‘Serving God Through Learning Together’ 
‘Yn gwasanaethu Duw trwy ddysgu gyda’n gilydd’ 
St. Joseph’s High School is a Registered Charity.  Charity No: 242380 
Mae Ysgol Uwchradd Gatholig Joseff Sant yn elusen cofrestredig.  Rhif 242380 

Assessment timetable: 

Period: 1 2 3 4 5 

Monday 21st June 
 
 

   HSCC Sociology 

Tuesday 22nd June Mathematics 
(PHTV) 
Non-calculator 
 
Science 
(JOSE) 
(Only triple in 

hall) 

Mathematics 
(PHTV) 
Non-calculator 
 
Science 
(JOSE) 
(Only triple in 

hall) 

Mathematics 
(JOSE) 
Non-calculator 

Mathematics 
(JOSE) 
Non-calculator 

 

Wednesday 23rd June Science 
(PHTV) 
(Only triple in 

hall) 
(All others 

classroom) 

Science 
(PHTV) 
(Only triple in 

hall) 
(All others 

classroom) 

 French French 
 
History 
 
Music 

Thursday 24th June 
 
 

Welsh 
(JOSE) 
(Only option in 

hall) 

English 
(PHTV) 
Welsh 
(JOSE) 
(Only option in 

hall) 

English 
(PHTV) 

  

Friday 25th June 
 

I N S E T 

Monday 28th June 
 
 

Mathematics 
(JOSE) 
Calculator 

Mathematics 
(JOSE) 
Calculator 

 Drama  

Tuesday 29th June 
 
 

Art Art Art 
 
Business 

Studies 

Media Studies Computing 

Wednesday 30th June Geography Geography Welsh 
(PHTV) 
(Only option in 

hall) 

Welsh 
(PHTV) 
(Only option in 

hall) 

 

Thursday 1st July 
 
 

RE 
(PHTV) 
 
English 
(JOSE) 

RE 
(PHTV) 
 
English 
(JOSE) 

RE 
(JOSE) 

RE 
(JOSE) 
 

 

Friday 2nd July  Mathematics 
(PHTV) 
Calculator 

Mathematics 
(PHTV) 
Calculator 

  

 

We will endeavour for pupils to sit the highlighted assessments in the hall, any examination sat in the hall will be 

completed in accordance with the schools Covid health and safety plan. 

 


